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Name Title E-mail Phone
Jacqueline Ahlborn Teacher (Emotional Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English, Math) jahlborn1@pghboe.net 529-1230
Karol Bedeck Teacher (Emotional Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Math) kbedeck1@pghboe.net 529-7244
Sharon Cangilla Educational Assistant III scangilla1@pghboe.net 323-3115
Kevin Carter Board Representative kcarter1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Colleen Coudriet Counselor ccoudriet1@pghboe.net 529-1238
Linda Dawson Librarian ldawson1@pghboe.net
Antonio DiMaria Educational Assistant III adimaria2@pghboe.net
Anthony Esoldo Acting Principal aesoldo1@pghboe.net 529-6115
Arlene Ferraro Teacher (Emotional Support, Elementary) aferraro1@pghboe.net 529-7025

Paige Fischer Teacher (Emotional Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English, Social Studies,
Math, Science) pfischer1@pghboe.net

Jennifer Fiscus Counselor jfiscus1@pghboe.net 529-3183
Stephen Hale Security Aide shale2@pghboe.net 529-3125
Yvonne Harris Educational Assistant III yharris1@pghboe.net 323-3115
Daniel Hatzala Fireman B dhatzala1@pghboe.net
Keisha Hill Security Aide khill3@pghboe.net 529-3125
Danielle Hutton Teacher (Emotional Support, Elementary) dhutton2@pghboe.net 529-8854
Alison Johnson Student Data Systems Specialist ajohnson3@pghboe.net 529-3125
Georgiann Kearns Teacher (Emotional Support, Elementary) gkearns1@pghboe.net 529-8811
Jennifer Kenny Teacher (Emotional Support) jkenny1@pghboe.net 529-6979
Alexandra Krynski Counselor akrynski1@pghboe.net 529-3199
John Kuth Educational Assistant III jkuth1@pghboe.net 323-3115
Sherrie Lucas Educational Assistant III slucas1@pghboe.net 323-3115
Andrew Lyle Heavy Cleaner/Fireman alyle1@pghboe.net
Julie Macha Counselor jmacha1@pghboe.net 529-3177

Karen Marcinko Teacher (Regional Emotional Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English, Social
Studies, Math, Science) kmarcinko1@pghboe.net 529-6286

Jeffrey Martin Teacher (PE, Health) jmartin3@pghboe.net 529-6947
Jerome Mathews Educational Assistant III jmathews2@pghboe.net
David May-Stein Assistant Superintendent dmaystein1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Jennifer McWilliams Teacher (Emotional Support, Elementary) jmcwilliams1@pghboe.net
Matthew Meeder Assistant Custodian A mmeeder2@pghboe.net
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George Miller Educational Assistant III gmiller2@pghboe.net
Nikia Moriarty
Arrington Educational Assistant III nmoriartyarrington1@pghboe.net571-7351

A Scott Needy Teacher (Emotional Support, Elementary) aneedy1@pghboe.net 529-8333
Gary Nolen Educational Assistant III gnolen1@pghboe.net
Melissa Onyshko Manager Trainee, Food Service monyshko1@pghboe.net
Venus Page Educational Assistant III vpage1@pghboe.net
Brandon Phillips Counselor bphillips1@pghboe.net 529-3202
Elaine Phillips Educational Assistant III ephillips1@pghboe.net 323-3115
Ryan Porter Assistant Custodian A rporter3@pghboe.net
Lynn Ratkovich Teacher (Art) lratkovich1@pghboe.net 529-7498
Jessica Setzler Teacher (Learning Support) jsetzler1@pghboe.net 529-1218
Barbara Simpson School Secretary bsimpson1@pghboe.net 529-3125
Dameta Skinner Teacher (Art) dskinner1@pghboe.net 529-7051
Deanna Smith Fireman A dsmith8@pghboe.net
Holly Sousa Teacher (Emotional Support, Elementary) hsousa1@pghboe.net 529-7462
Keith Spells Custodian 1 kspells1@pghboe.net 529-3219
Lora St Angelo Teacher (Emotional Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Science) lstangelo1@pghboe.net 529-7934
Robert Steinbeck Teacher (PE, Health) rsteinbeck1@pghboe.net 529-6161
Stephanie Summers Light Cleaner/Laundry Worker ssummers1@pghboe.net 488-5100
Ross Sylvester Teacher (Technology Education) rsylvester1@pghboe.net
Christopher Urbanek Educational Assistant III curbanek1@pghboe.net 323-4160
Lee Volk Teacher (Emotional Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Social Studies) lvolk1@pghboe.net 529-2780
Janea Voloshin Educational Assistant III jvoloshin1@pghboe.net 488-6815
Mark Weir Teacher (Learning Support) mweir1@pghboe.net
Edward White Teacher (Emotional Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Science) ewhite1@pghboe.net 529-7572
Latashia Woods Educational Assistant III lwoods3@pghboe.net
Timothy Yakubic Light Cleaner New tyakubic1@pghboe.net
Kris Yarussi Counselor kyarussi1@pghboe.net 529-3117
Rachael Yutzy Teacher (Learning Support) ryutzy1@pghboe.net 529-8911


